

CHEVY CHASE AT HOME

Friend of CC@H Application

April 1, 2020 through March 31, 2021

Chevy Chase At Home (CC@H), an aging-in-place village, is a non-profit organization that offers a broad range of volunteer-provided services to enable older adults to remain in their own homes.

We invite all those who do not live within our ten neighborhoods* to participate in our social, educational and exercise programs by joining or renewing as Friends of CC@H.

Friends of CC@H can attend and participate in CC@H's daytime and evening social and educational programs, receive our newsletter and eBlasts, attend exercise classes and luncheons at reduced rates; participate in some member-led events (such as regular walks, knitting, and more). Friends of CC@H may also become volunteers to assist others who want to age in place while living at home.

The annual cost is \$125 per household (\$100 of which is a donation). CC@H is a 501(c)(3) organization and donations may be tax deductible as allowed by law.

Name	2nd Person	
Street Address		
Home phone	Cell phone	
E-mail	2nd Person e-mail	

▶ Your contact information will be included in the **2020 CC@ H Directory** unless you opt out here: □

Please make your check payable to Chevy Chase At Home and mail to:

Chevy Chase At Home P.O. Box 15102 Chevy Chase, MD 20825

Or call our office with a credit card number (301) 657-3115

*Chevy Chase Village, Chevy Chase Section 3, Chevy Chase Section 5, Chevy Chase West, Old Hamlet, Rollingwood, Town of Chevy Chase, Drummond, Martin's Additions, and The Riviera of Chevy Chase.

For more information or to contact us:

www.chevychaseathome.org info@chevychaseathome.org 301-657-3115 office hours - 9 am to 3 pm